
 

2015 Philadelphia Summer International Competition 

Aston, PA. July 16-19 2015 

Entry form for Competitors 

THIS FORM MUST RETURN BEFORE JUNE 12, 2015 

Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!  FORM 02 

 

Please email this form by June 12, 2015 to the following: 

LISA SHAW – LSHAW@iceworks.net 

  

 

 

ISU Member Federation:       

   

JUNIOR MEN 

  Name  Given Name  DD/MM/YY 

 1:                     

 2:                     

3:                     
       

JUNIOR LADIES 

  Name  Given Name  DD/MM/YY 

 1:                     

 2:                     

3:                     
       

SENIOR MEN 

  Name  Given Name  DD/MM/YY 

 1:                     

 2:                     

 3:                     

 4:                     

5:                     

  
 

 
 

 
 

SENIOR LADIES 

  Name  Given Name  DD/MM/YY 

 1:                     

 2:                     

 3:                     

 4:                     

5:                     

  
 

 
 

 
 

       

The undersigned ISU Member  hereby certifies that the above named competitors qualify with regard to eligibility according to ISU  
General Regulations 2014, Rule 108, paragraph 2 and meet the participation, citizenship and residency requirements in Rule 109, 
paragraphs 1 through 4. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
ISU MemberFederation/ 
Contact/Email: 

 
      

 
Date, Signature: 

 
      

 


